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F Name L Name Company Address Town State Zip PO# Item Total$
Mark Beene Rubens Co 22 E St Tacoma WA 90087 A1223 Terminals $24000
June West West Etc. Elder St Baksin CA 80997 E1223 Monitors $6000
Ellen Queen West St Store 7 West St Salem MA 60099 Q234 Cables $5000
David Evans Eddies PCs 4 Reed St Gooda KS 40098 R345-5 Drives $4000
Sally Moore Moore Appl. 44 4th St NY NY 20001 T4555 Printers $3700
Dennis Hope Hopedale Inc 76 Tow Rd LA CA 80097 I90087 Plotters $15000
Kevin Blank Dalestore Towson St Dale ME 10023 P0998 Terminals $12000
Edward Till Comp U Do It Reed St Fresno CA 80090 O990 Ribbons $600
Evan Evans Rooter Robots Ward Rd Talin WA 98007 I8009 Printers $8900
Robert Robart Ed's Off. Sup. Queen St Boston MA 09887 P0998 Monitors $4500
Tom Timms Tim's Tally 4 Right Rd NY NY 20093 Y8776 Printers $12000
Tom Timms Tim's Tally 4 Right Rd NY NY 20093 T456 Desks $13000
Edward Till Comp U Do It Reed St Fresno CA 80090 R443 Desks $12000
Evan Evans Rooter Robots Ward Rd Talin WA 98007 E334 Printers $1500
Robert Robart Ed's Off. Sup. Queen St Boston MA 09887 W23 Monitors $13000
Mark Beene Rubens Co 22 E St Tacoma WA 90087 Q223 Ribbons $1400
June West West Etc. Elder St Baksin CA 80997 T667 Terminals $12000
Ellen Queen West St Store 7 West St Salem MA 60099 N66 Printers $14000
David Evans Eddies PCs 4 Reed St Gooda KS 40098 V556 Drives $1300
Sally Moore Moore Appl. 44 4th St NY NY 20001 B77777 Screens $1200
Dennis Hope Hopedale Inc 76 Tow Rd LA CA 80097 N8888 Keyboard $600
Edward Evans Evans Store 44 West Rd Elder NJ 09887 V455 Monitor
Dennis Hope Hopedale Inc 76 Tow Rd LA CA 80097 N333 Drives
Edward Evans Evans Store 44 West Rd Elder NJ 09887 W334 Terminals $12000
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Mark Beene Rubens Co 22 E St Tacoma WA 90087
June West West Etc. Elder St Baksin CA 80997
Ellen Queen West St Store 7 West St Salem MA 60099
David Evans Eddies PCs 4 Reed St Gooda KS 40098
Sally Moore Moore Appl. 44 4th St NY NY 20001
Dennis Hope Hopedale Inc 76 Tow Rd LA CA 80097
Kevin Blank Dalestore Towson St Dale ME 10023
Edward Till Comp U Do It Reed St Fresno CA 80090
Evan Evans Rooter Robots Ward Rd Talin WA 98007
Robert Robart Ed's Off. Sup. Queen St Boston MA 09887
Tom Timms Tim's Tally 4 Right Rd NY NY 20093
Edward Evans Evans Store 44 West Rd Elder NJ 09887



Sheet1

Page 2

Dear

We of the Marvelous Manufacturing Company have
recently decided to extend all warrantees on product
to a full 90 days.  This new warranty policy will go
into effect as of June 1 and will affect all product
sold after that date.

This new policy is just our way of standing behind
our product.  We appreciate your patronage and hope
that our continued customer service efforts will
encourage you to continue to purchase product from us.

Sincerely,

Marketing Manager
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